2015-2016

Friday, September 9, 2016
Wednesday, September 16, 2015
Saturday, September 19, 2015
Saturday, September 26, 2015
Tuesday, September 29, 2015
Saturday, October 17, 2015
Tuesday, October 20, 2015
Wednesday, October 21, 2015
Saturday, October 24, 2015
Tuesday, October 27, 2015
Tuesday, November 3, 2015
Saturday, November 7, 2015
Saturday, November 14, 2015
Tuesday, November 17, 2015
Wednesday, November 18, 2015
Saturday, November 21, 2015
Tuesday, November 24, 2015
Tuesday, December 1, 2015
Tuesday, December 1, 2015
Friday, December 4, 2015
Saturday, December 5, 2015
Tuesday, January 5, 2016
Tuesday, January 12, 2016
Wednesday, January 20, 2016
Friday, January 22, 2016
Sunday, January 24, 2016
Sunday, January 31, 2016
Saturday, February 6, 2016
Thursday, February 11, 2016
Sunday, February 14, 2016
Tuesday, February 16, 2016
Wednesday, February 17, 2016
Friday, February 19, 2016
Tuesday, February 23, 2016
Tuesday, March 1, 2016
Wednesday, March 2, 2016
Thursday, March 3, 2016
Friday, March 4, 2016
Saturday, March 5, 2016
Sunday, March 6, 2016
Monday, March 7, 2016
Monday, March 21, 2016
Tuesday, March 22, 2016
Saturday, March 26, 2016
Thursday, March 31, 2016
Saturday, April 2, 2016
Sunday, April 3, 2016
Sunday, April 3, 2016
Monday, April 4, 2016
Sunday, April 10, 2016
Tuesday, April 12, 2016
Tuesday, April 12, 2016
Sunday, April 17, 2016
Wednesday, April 20, 2016
Wednesday, April 20, 2016
Saturday, April 23, 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016
Sunday, April 24, 2016
Tuesday, April 26, 2016
Wednesday, April 27, 2016
Wednesday, April 27, 2016
Thursday, April 28, 2016
Friday, April 29, 2016

Friday, April 29, 2016

HPAC - Howard Performing Arts Center; PMC - Pioneer Memorial Church; HH - Hamel Hall; WTC - Whitcomb Towers, St. Joseph

Department of Music Calendar of Events

Pianist John Mortensen Master Class & Recital
Whitcomb Tower Concert

Violin Duo - Carla Trynchuk & Olga Kaler
Alumni Gala

Departmental Assembly - Recital
Symphony Orchestra

Departmental Assembly - Heidi Cerna
Whitcomb Tower Concert

Wind Symphony

Departmental Assembly - Recital
Departmental Assembly - Recital
Singers & Chorale

“Broadway Review”

Departmental Assembly - Recital
Whitcomb Tower Concert

Symphony Orchestra

Piano Ens. Recital

Compos. Sem. Recital

Chi Yun Studio Showcase Recital
Welcome Christmas

Wind Symphony

Grad Forum: Compos

Departmental Assembly -

Whitcomb Tower Concert
Department Vespers Music/English
Symphony Orchestra - Lyndon Taylor
High School Choral Invitational - Zork *tentative
Wind Symphony

Symphony Orchestra

Sunday Series - Carla Trynchuk & Chi Yong Yun
Departmental Assembly - Recital
Whitcomb Tower Concert

Music & Worship Choir Concert
Departmental Assembly - Recital
Organ Demo

Showcase Recital

Music Festival Honor Solo

Wind Symphony Vespers

Music Festival Concert

Symphony Orchestra “Young Artist”
Michigan SDA Band Festival
Southwest Michigan Honor Band Festival
Departmental Assembly - Recital
“Easter Choral Concert”

Opera Susana

Opera Susana

Senior Recital Jessica Link

Senior Recital Jonathan Dominique
Senior Recital David Ortiz

Second Sunday Series Jason Gresl
Departmental Assembly - Recital
Studio Recital - Trina Thompson
Wind Symphony

Lower Strings Recital

Whitcomb Tower Concert

Symphony Orchestra - Thank You WAUS
Senior Recital - Hayden Leung

Junior Recital - Rachelle Gensolin
Chamber Studio Recital

Senior Recital - Rachel Gray

Junior Recital - Carlos Lozano

Senior Recital - Krystal Uzuegbu
Senior Recital - Edgar Perez

Senior Recital - Daniela Perez

Senior Recital - Sarrah Dominique

4:30 & 7:30 p
6:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:00 PM
11:30 AM
8:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM

A DA NN

:00 AM
:30 AM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

TBD
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

W~ -

HPAC
wTC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HH
wTC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
wTC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HH
HPAC
wTC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HH
wTC
HPAC
HPAC
PMC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
wTC
HPAC
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HPAC
HPAC
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