F:1 0 1 1 0 2016	B: ::11 M : M : G! 0 B ::1	4 20 0 7 20
Friday, September 9, 2016	Pianist John Mortensen Master Class & Recital	4:30 & 7:30 p HPAC
Wednesday, September 16, 2015	Whitcomb Tower Concert	6:30 PM WTC
Saturday, September 19, 2015	Violin Duo - Carla Trynchuk & Olga Kaler	8:15 PM HPAC
Saturday, September 26, 2015	Alumni Gala	8:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, September 29, 2015	Departmental Assembly - Recital	11:30 AM HPAC
Saturday, October 17, 2015	Symphony Orchestra	8:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, October 20, 2015	Departmental Assembly - Heidi Cerna	11:30 AM HH
Wednesday, October 21, 2015	Whitcomb Tower Concert	6:30 PM WTC
Saturday, October 24, 2015	Wind Symphony	8:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, October 27, 2015	Departmental Assembly - Recital	11:30 AM HPAC
Tuesday, November 3, 2015	Departmental Assembly - Recital	11:30 AM HPAC
Saturday, November 7, 2015	Singers & Chorale	8:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, November 14, 2015	"Broadway Review"	7:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, November 17, 2015	Departmental Assembly - Recital	11:30 AM HPAC
Wednesday, November 18, 2015	Whitcomb Tower Concert	6:30 PM WTC
Saturday, November 21, 2015	Symphony Orchestra	8:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, November 24, 2015	Piano Ens. Recital	11:30 AM HPAC
Tuesday, December 1, 2015	Compos. Sem. Recital	11:30 AM HPAC
Tuesday, December 1, 2015	Chi Yun Studio Showcase Recital	2:30 PM HPAC
Friday, December 4, 2015	Welcome Christmas	7:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, December 5, 2015	Wind Symphony	8:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, January 5, 2016	Grad Forum: Compos	11:30 AM HH
Tuesday, January 12, 2016	Departmental Assembly -	11:30 AM HPAC
Wednesday, January 20, 2016	Whitcomb Tower Concert	6:30 PM WTC
Friday, January 22, 2016	Department Vespers Music/English	7:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, January 24, 2016	Symphony Orchestra - Lyndon Taylor	4:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, January 31, 2016	High School Choral Invitational - Zork *tentative	4:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, February 6, 2016	Wind Symphony	8:00 PM HPAC
Thursday, February 11, 2016	Symphony Orchestra	7:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, February 14, 2016	Sunday Series - Carla Trynchuk & Chi Yong Yun	4:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, February 16, 2016	Departmental Assembly - Recital	11:30 AM HH
Wednesday, February 17, 2016	Whitcomb Tower Concert	6:30 PM WTC
Friday, February 19, 2016	Music & Worship Choir Concert	7:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, February 23, 2016	Departmental Assembly - Recital	11:30 AM HPAC
Tuesday, March 1, 2016	Organ Demo	11:30 AM PMC
Wednesday, March 2, 2016	Showcase Recital	7:00 PM HPAC
Thursday, March 3, 2016	Music Festival Honor Solo	7:00 PM HPAC
Friday, March 4, 2016	Wind Symphony Vespers	7:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, March 5, 2016	Music Festival Concert	4:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, March 6, 2016	Symphony Orchestra "Young Artist"	4:00 PM HPAC
Monday, March 7, 2016	Michigan SDA Band Festival	HPAC
Monday, March 21, 2016	Southwest Michigan Honor Band Festival	8:00 AM HPAC
Tuesday, March 22, 2016	Departmental Assembly - Recital	11:30 AM HPAC
Saturday, March 26, 2016	"Easter Choral Concert"	8:00 PM HPAC
Thursday, March 31, 2016	Opera Susana	7:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, April 2, 2016	Opera Susana	3:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, April 3, 2016	Senior Recital Jessica Link	6:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, April 3, 2016	Senior Recital Jonathan Dominique	8:00 PM HPAC
Monday, April 4, 2016	Senior Recital David Ortiz	8:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, April 4, 2016	Second Sunday Series Jason Gresl	4:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, April 10, 2016	Departmental Assembly - Recital	11:30 AM HPAC
Tuesday, April 12, 2016	Studio Recital - Trina Thompson	6:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, April 17, 2016	Wind Symphony	4:00 PM HPAC
Wednesday, April 20, 2016		7:00 PM HPAC
	Lower Strings Recital	
Wednesday, April 20, 2016	Whitcomb Tower Concert	6:30 PM WTC
Saturday, April 23, 2016	Symphony Orchestra - Thank You WAUS Senior Recital - Hayden Leung	TBD HPAC 1:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, April 24, 2016	Junior Recital - Hayden Leung Junior Recital - Rachelle Gensolin	
Sunday, April 24, 2016		4:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, April 24, 2016	Chamber Studio Recital	7:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, April 26, 2016	Senior Recital - Rachel Gray	7:00 PM HPAC
Wednesday, April 27, 2016	Junior Recital - Carlos Lozano	4:00 PM HPAC
Wednesday, April 27, 2016	Senior Recital - Krystal Uzuegbu	7:00 PM HPAC
Thursday, April 28, 2016	Senior Recital - Edgar Perez	4:00 PM HPAC
Friday, April 29, 2016	Senior Recital - Daniela Perez	2:30 PM HPAC
Friday, April 29, 2016	Senior Recital - Sarrah Dominique	4:00 PM HPAC